
Event 105

19 APR 2024 - 18:45

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup Xi'an 2024 - Super Final

Xi'an (CHN)

19 - 21 April

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT

Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovl

Rk

Points

Behind

1 People's Republic of
China

CHN 305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00  1 72.00 1  3m

5337D 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 94.50  1 166.50 1  3m

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.50  2 237.00 1  3m

626C 3.3 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 87.45  1 324.45 1  10m

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 85.10  3 409.55 1  10m

407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 91.20  1 500.75 1  10m

2 Great BritainGBR 5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50  =2 67.50 =2 4.503m

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 68.25  5 135.75 3 30.753m

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40  1 210.15 3 26.853m

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 76.80  2 286.95 2 37.5010m

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 88.20  2 375.15 2 34.4010m

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.60  2 456.75 2 44.0010m

3 AustraliaAUS 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50  =2 67.50 =2 4.503m

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 91.20  2 158.70 2 7.803m

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.50  =5 217.20 2 19.803m

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 62.40  =4 279.60 3 44.8510m

307C 3.4 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 91.80  1 371.40 3 38.1510m

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.80  3 440.20 3 60.5510m

4 GermanyGER 305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50  7 55.50 7 16.503m

109C 3.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 79.80  3 135.30 4 31.203m

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 67.50  3 202.80 4 34.203m

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40  =4 265.20 4 59.2510m

207B 3.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 59.40  7 324.60 4 84.9510m

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 60.80  6 385.40 4 115.3510m

5 United States of
America

USA 5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00  4 66.00 4 6.003m

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 57.75  6 123.75 5 42.753m

405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  4 186.75 5 50.253m

6243D 3.2 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.20  7 237.95 6 86.5010m

207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 84.15  4 322.10 5 87.4510m

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 55.50  8 377.60 5 123.1510m

6 ItalyITA 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00  5 63.00 5 9.003m

109C 3.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 49.40  8 112.40 7 54.103m

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.00  7 169.40 7 67.603m

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.00  3 241.40 5 83.0510m

307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 68.00  6 309.40 7 100.1510m

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.00  4 373.40 6 127.3510m

7 SpainESP 305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 50.40  8 50.40 8 21.603m

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.85  4 123.25 6 43.253m

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 58.50  =5 181.75 6 55.253m

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 52.80  6 234.55 7 89.9010m

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 76.80  5 311.35 6 98.2010m

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 59.20  7 370.55 7 130.2010m

8 UkraineUKR 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.05  6 58.05 6 13.953m

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 51.15  7 109.20 8 57.303m

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80  8 161.00 8 76.003m

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00  8 210.00 8 114.4510m

6245D 3.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 48.60  8 258.60 8 150.9510m

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40  5 321.00 8 179.7510m

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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